
MIC ENGLISH SCHOOL.AKALAD

EXECUTIVE MEMEBERS 2021.2022
SI. NO NAME PHONE NO

7 PRESIDENT:

E.P.MOO'A HAJI 8606502117
2 WORKING PRESIDENT:

V.KUNIIMOHAMMED HAII [3 STAR] 9447753859
3 GENERAL SECRETARY :

HASHIM P.P 9995872272
4 TREASURER:

P.KUNJIMOHAMMED HAJI EDAKKARA 989s637388

5

6

7

I

VICE PRESIDENTS:

M O HAM M E D M U S LIYAR VE LIYAN CO D E

V,K.KUNJIMON HAJI ERAMANGALAM
P.C. SULAIMAN HAI'
K. KABEER MANATHALA

7s70576s44

9746350973
9845504545

9495300667

9

70
77

72

13

IOINT SECRETARY:

A.V. KU NTAHAM M U HAJ t [Kt RAMANKU N N]
A,P ABDU RAHMAN HAJI

SALEEM PALLATH

C.S. HYDER KALLOOR

9846836654

9967999853
98475755A5

9447236591
SCHOOL MANAGER:

K.V. SHANAVAS 9846472720
74

75
76

P.V KUNJI MOHAMMED HAJI
V.P.MOIDU HAII

4EPqL SALAM BAQAWY (DUBAI)

9846543030

999s79084A
977504763545

17 K.V.MOIDUTTY HAJI 7034377777
78 P. HAMSU HAJ' 7559900790
79 E.P. ALI 9544767077
20 K,K.SHAMSUDHEEN HAJI 9446475952
27 KABEER FAIZY 9788866777
22 K. USMAN HAJI 9847532009
23 K.M.ABDULKADER 9447979605
24 MAHROOF WAFI 9995A3,822
25 ABDU RAHMAN KARUKAMADIJ 9544238373
26 UMMER HAJI KARUKAMADU 9945897873
27 MAMUTTY HAJI EDAKKAZH IYOOR 9605007777
28 SHAMSU HAJI AKALAD 9447230436
29 R.V. ALI 9945787623
30 ABDUL HAMEED AN]ANGADI 8s47470790
37 USMAN DHARIMI 6238482926
i2 ABDU SALAM BLANGAD 9847256778
.33 P.M SAINUL ABIDEEN 702s655557
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